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01-29-18
	NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	CELL PHONE
	HOME PHONE

	Cathy Anderson
	pembsly@gmail.com
	803-261-5616
	

	Shalawn Backstrom
	Shalawn.backstrom@gmail.com
	313-304-9337
	

	Marsha Belson
	Belson123@yahoo.com
	
	

	Ann Byrum
	Ann.Byrum@hotmail.com
	803-318-7552
	

	Toni Buerkert
	ToniBue1@windstream.net
	803-356-6291
	803-767-3602

	Kathy Cabadas
	RKCab@aol.com
	
	

	Ann Childers
	AChilders1@sc.rr.com
	803-917-4006
	803-786-8933

	Kristi Coggins
	KCog@sawgrassbuilders.com
	803-429-7622
	

	Kimmy Cullinan
	kimmyycullinan@hotmail.com
	803-361-7191
	

	Emily Englehart
	Emenglehart20@gmail.com
	803-200-3942
	

	Joanne Epley
	JBEpley@aol.com
	803-319-2232
	803-782-6172

	Bayly Felch
	Bayly.granger@gmail.com
	704-953-9792
	

	Judy Fields
	JSFields@sc.rr.com
	803-238-8992
	803-714-0865

	Chris Ferguson
	CLF4665@gmail.com
	803-629-6199
	

	Mary Fitzpatrick (Babe)
	BabeFitz49@gmail.com
	803-735-8202
	803-606-3061

	Rebekah Gawinski
	rgawinski@sc.rr.com
hscolumbiabackdesk@gmail.com
	803-609-1342
	803-708-1082

	Rhetta Griffin
	absolute@truvista.net
	803-337-6438
	803-337-3709

	Lisa Grimmer
	L.Grimmer@yahoo.com
	803-312-2195
	803-834-7291

	Camilla Hemingway
	Camillahemingway@gmail.com
	401-829-9732
	

	JoAnne Hyde
	Hydesj@verizon.net
	412-951-4110
	

	Tracy Jackson
	Tracyj911@me.com
	
	

	Gloria Knight
	igknighter@yahoo.com
	864-313-6604
	

	Deb Krotish
	Debrakrotish@gmail.com
	803-371-0557
	

	Tracy Malinchak
	Tracyj911@me.com
	561-706-5646
	

	Lee Mullin
	scarolinalily@yahoo.com
	843-877-0211
	

	Lydia Neely
	LydWNee@gmail.com
	828-699-6889
	

	Reba Parks
	Reba5757@gmail.com
	
	

	Barbara Poe
	BarbiePoe@ec.rr.com
	
	

	Martha Salters
	msalter@sc.rr.com
	
	

	Sally Shea
	sally.shea@att.net
	843-697-3006
	

	Carol Siegfried
	CS37313@gmail.com
	803-312-5193
	

	Betsy Stewart
	jandbstewart@sc.rr.com
	803-840-6223
	

	Maggie Switzer
	mswitzer56@gmail.com
	803-348-2235
	

	Elizabet Sergi
	ESergi215@gmail.com
	248-880-8367
	

	Laurie Tracy
	dogmom225@yahoo.com
	803-445-4448
	

	Michele Van Syckel
	michelebuschhorn@yahoo.com
	615-925-9365
	

	Alice Ward
	AWDaisy@aol.com
	803-629-0512
	803-738-8069

	Betsy Watts
	Betsy@wattsroofing.com
	
	

	Lenore Zedosky
	lkz1964@icloud.com
	304-546-7030
	803-764-2754

	
	
	
	




























Pro Shop: 803-714-2620, Tony Branham: 803-714-2621, Tom Graber: 714-2607, 	Anne Stumbo: 714-2601
